
PLANCHA
4 BRÆNDER

SAMLEVEJLEDNING
100458035

GD23L14S1P1M5T1J5



GD23L14S1P1M5T1J5

GD23L14S1P1M5T1J5



Parts List
1

7
*1

*2

2

*1����

8
*1

*1

3
*2

9
*1

4
*2

*1

5

*1����

6

*1����

*2

*1����

1�

11

12

13

*1

14

*2���

15

*2���

16

*2

17

18 *1

*1

19

*1

2�
*1

21

*1

22



Hardware List
(A) BOLT M6×35
         (16pcs)

(H) WHELL PAD
 (2pcs)

(D) BOLT M5×12
         (22pcs)

(C) BOLT M6×12
         (20pcs)

(G)  LATCH
      (1pc)

(I) STUD HOOK
 M5 (6pcs)

(J) BOLT
       (4pcs)

(K)COVER NUT
       (4pcs)

(E) BOLT M4×12
       (2pcs)

(F) SHIM 16MM OD
       (2pcs)

(B) BOLT M6×30
         (2pcs)



(L) STEP SCREWS
       (2pcs)

(M) NUT
       (2pcs)

(N)  WRENCH
       (1pc)

Hardware List



C 4PCSC �PCS

1 2

3

A 8PCS

A 8PCS

43

(LB)

(L	)

(�B)

(�	)



C 4PCS C 4PCS

D 10PCS

5 6

87

H 2PCS

G 1PC



11 12

D 6PCS

D 6PCS

9 10

J

4PCS

I 6PCS

(L)

(L)

(�)

(�)



14

15 16

13

B 2PCS

L 2PCS

C 2PCS

K 4PCS

M 2PCS

N 1PC

E 2PCS

F 2PCS

K

B

C





GD23L14S1P1M5T1J5




